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T )N — )L 10%
77 V7 8E10mg

7 =7 V7 HE20mg

T Ve F I AT T 3% S A
7V 77— 35mgl =A%
7 xuI7 HEH0me

72 hAT—76mg  (R)
TA A EELI00mg
7T ) — VLA b
T I AFE25mg
T AFETHmg
VT 4 A E200mg
ZY/NAEE25mg

TV T S
TNANT BE2mg
TP =REE12mg
Zard1 7201200
TIVRFY I~ LA B BE25mg 7 A1 |
Zat%—/LEE0.5mg
TaT YU EELD

VA=AV L)

T AEES8

7~ DEETH
TaE I AFE100me
Zul—R7uRE 0 H2%
~NAAODEED.2

~NAZ0ODEE0.3

AP h—/LSREE200mg

N7 $Ebmg

LT 7Y —A55%

A7V —/LEE50mg

~Z Y ARI400mg

Y F— AFLE YR (1g/7))
AL F U BE25mg
~ULUEVLAS 7 'V 40mg
~YLY LT EE15mg

LY AT EE20mg
AL —R A7 /1100mg
AL —EE30

2mL

AU BED
AU HERI94%  (1000mglal)
A ZYERI94%  (2000mglal)
U s A g
ARUHYEE250mg

NUAYE g

a—RK
231
249
313
113
113
249
449
333
333
333
117
613
617
113
113
617
617
112
394
394
264
264
322
821
399
248
339
339
392
259
239
213
235
422
117
247
232
214
214
232
613
629
396
396
218
259
629
212
429
233
217
214
119
119
217
217
112
239
239
239
239
239
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I UG 8] FHL LR 7491
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SRR, BRI TH AR A
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MRS R 12 3K
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DA LR - AR A
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fiEE Al
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F PR A
T, BEREA
REHEHLA
FEAP AR Al
PRRaRLES B O AARRVE
TH T 5 Al
I % A
I R
TH LR A A
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Z DO FEEER
BE R 9 A
BE PRI A
& i I AE A 1)
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F DDA
ASEENR FH A
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I B LR
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T DD HHE AR R ZE
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FOfDOHE LEE HA
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AL 1 25 A T LA
GLP-17Fu/
X3 B6
FIZNaT v RV E
FElZNaF ¥ R/LPHE
AV AY
H S A HUIE (35 ZHAR)
AT - B2 R ORI A
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T I)FTUFH
NARLFR
BEMIUE R (R ) </m7 N %)
AMPAZZ FIEFETEE
AMPAS AR HT3E
PFIEE3E
PIE R 3K
INLEYY — Ui SR HE
PRI AE A 3K
SREEA RRCHIH R
FEAT AR MEHIARIESK
FERAT O AN MEHTRIESE
Al
T A=)
AR FR TR R 3E (B 1 o iR R SR RRL S 3E)
GRRRAE L - RV BLA A
NN TS
/MR
77t [ ] 18 A
PER B 1R S
PR3 38
P ATHFARRZFIIRIE
PNy e el
vy
tTuh=  FEIA AR ESK
PR LA (AR Y)
HoSe A RS ik
AT Z A HEGTEE (ARB)
AT Z RT3 (ARB)
o540 [R] 1~ HE B 3
©7 xR (GF =)
PrE R 3K
a7 vay g —P I ERK
o Na g —PRHE K
T4T7T— R
BR TR IR
sl
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A
NV AT —718mg
A=V EEImg
RAVR LA TR
A a R0 BU—35mg
A e 4E35mg
R/ 7 397400
N NI
RT X% AEE2
RVIF L BIREAHESE100 )5 BN 77 14—
RILHAL L PR12.5mg
W H— V717 1250mg
R H—)Lay73.25%
~— AL LA EELOES
A AAE— LY — 1%
~A A —§FEdmg
~AT 77— EE10mg
<R —Fl G5
4 — L EES0mg
AT 4 AEEAOmg
=L ZE0.5mg
S=UL ALRODEEI20 1 g
I=U AL RODEE6O 1 g
<AL EES0me
L AHEE100mg
D LR BE1 Bmg
LKA DS50%
Lo A BE250mg
AAT 7 MMSEE100mg
AA T —EEBmgE
AX T — )L 7 50mg
AT H10%
AV EE15mg
ARTF ) BE60mg
ARt —ME2.5mg
AF 3R —LEE250 1 g
AaF o BES
AT BELO
AT FUEEO u g
AT T R=FE2  n g
A<V —§E20mg
A< —§E5mg
E—Ev7H#E10mg
E—Ev/HEbmg
T—T AT —720mg (7#%)
E—IA7—7L40mg (TH0)
T—F A3 7°30mg (10X 14cm)
T —F A3y XR120mg (10X 14cm)
EF—F ANy 7XR240mg (20 X 14cm)
E=Tv7 -7 65%
b a—/LEE N HAIHD
VR RIE RS KT [ 2 4 ) IR (BR)
2—= 77 (ERLAFRRIT100
) —7 §E4mg
EVZI S DI/FNE =g
S XU BE2.5mg
T X NH#0.75% (10mL)
Za— L NFELE M IR (3127) (200mL)
T AFE20mg
T3 ABEAO0mg
T w7 —ORIN
T3 42— )V EE100mg
U7 V4 $E1200mg

a—RK
121
247
322
399
399
619
619
259
612
114
114
114
232
265
112
123
116
124
214
214
241
241
615
232
223
223
223
613
212
212
222
222
123
422
313
218
218
225
225
119
119
114
114
264
264
264
264
264
399
235
811
422
259
322
235
235
325
213
213
231
113
239
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T BRI
BT VI AR R
DA

F DM OUBR AT E & OWL P A 3K
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T BRI

T2 AT R

FRA

FRA

LA, BRI
FLCTADAA
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L4
) —-PEESmg
J——=< Z$E200
U<k w7 AHh 7 /1 2mg
UV R L EE50mg
V77 ) $E15mg
VYR H 7 21100meg
YARZ — LN A 1mg,/mL
YAI—§EImg
Y/RREF 73 F4.5mg
VNS F 73y F9mg
U RrOD#ElImg
U\ efElmg
U \afE2mg
VE'h—/L$E10mg
VRS AEED
J<F/LEE100mg
U7 0DHE150mg
UU A ODFE25mg
UU A ODEET5mg
VT rr-VGZ)—250.12%
U -VGHEE0.12%
Vo A4K01.0mg
Vo T mys il sH - 555370 1%
VT H0.1%
VT m BE0.5mg
V7% —§E250mg
JLe 2R 2/)10.06%
U AHA BE2mg
VR I AEE2S
L AR —§E100mg
L AR —§E50mg
LY E G2
L 797 a§E10mg
VOB T N 2mglE G T A — s 14]H]
LA ARG HEHD
UYL Z ARG FELD
L% AEA0.2mg
L A_h— /L7172 /1200mg
LARL—REE12.5mg
LR —REE25mg
LRI DEED.25mg
A7) 10%
A 27RY > BEbmg
oY =7 —7100mg
oY =27 —750mg
a¥Y =237 100mg
nay 7 —=7
/L) — L EE50me
nA—¥ v Ml A HELD
oYy A7 N0.75%  50g
g N ATRLR A 7 2L 2g
I H 7 v Img
I HIRL0. 1%
)L ABEAmg
TA T AEE0.5
BB A~TF T AL FERL (2g/18)
WARAT VYR (2g14)
VLR IR0 /L2 5 EEB00mg [ =Fi )

a—RK
117
117
399
399
333
449
117
112
119
119
218
218
218
218
218
442
119
119
119
264
264
245
131
245
245
122
247
112
117
119
119
112
117
239
214
214
114
625
399
399
112
422
392
264
264
264
264
217
218
269
218
231
231
114
112
226
255
219
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TR AR A
M FES AR MR P 3 A
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FOMDOTL L — 3K
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DAt D F R R 3
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FEAP AR Al
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I R
I % A
fREABEIRE TH 2 A
PLoA N AHK
M FES R MR 5 3R
AP EES VR MR [ 3
PEMR A, HTARZ A
REHEHLA
figwE Al
SRR L LR, k., TH A
SRR, SRR N VH AR A
SRR, LR, Ik, TH A
SRR L BEPE NI, TH A
[ & 5 RA
= I if giE A A5
Z DO S K
&3 i I AE A )
IEL =5l
IEUA, RS
fir SRR TH A
TEIRBEFR A, HLAR LA
R
FEE A
TOMOTE R A B 3
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e (2)
P23
UF 7 LA
5 F40 D~ 5K
R A R — MM
XalH 2 38
AT 4 T — W ZE
USRI 3

NUVFTEE T MR (JE R

T I A~ — TR SN o K

T I A~ —BIERHE i 3

AHT

ABTF T

AHT

ABTF T

AHT

AR EEIE S

A PR AR I T M SR TR R A

TR M AR P T P A TR TR R A

A PR AR I T M SR TR P A
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R AT aA RS AR (58 77)

BREATOARE
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B f2 AT aA N3

R A7 s R S
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TR IR BHFR K

153K (SSRI)

5-HT p S R FEIEE

5*HT1F§Z§MK’VE@J%

NUVFTE VR

153K (SSRI)
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ARB* Caff 3B &4
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A2 3R
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M AR =T S F ARV EEN 3R
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ZAMABa R G
IEL =5
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FX LG
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& I E

ek 2025/12
88



